
ADENA DRIVE SANITARY SEWER LINING

VILLAGE OF NEWCOMERSTOWN

PROJECT NO.:  220712

BID OPENING DATE:  FEBRUARY 9, 2023

BID SUMMARY

BIDDER CALCULATED BID

1 United Survey, Inc. $215,078.00

2 Insituform Technologies, Inc. $277,855.25

 

Opinion of Probable Construction Cost:              $320,000.00



ADENA DRIVE SANITARY SEWER LINING

VILLAGE OF NEWCOMERSTOWN

PROJECT NO.:  220712

BID OPENING DATE:  FEBRUARY 9, 2023

BID TABULATION

United Survey, Inc. Insituform Technologies, Inc.

Ref 

No.
Item 

No.

Description Quan. Unit Unit Price 

Labor

Unit Price 

Material

Total Unit 

Price Item Total

Unit Price 

Labor

Unit Price 

Material

Total Unit 

Price Item Total

1 202 Manhole Removed 1 EA $5,125.00 $0.00 $5,125.00 $5,125.00 $360.00 $240.00 $600.00 $600.00

2 611 Manhole 1 EA $4,820.00 $5,000.00 $9,820.00 $9,820.00 $11,190.00 $7,460.00 $18,650.00 $18,650.00

3 611 Manhole Adjusted to Grade 2 EA $1,480.00 $0.00 $1,480.00 $2,960.00 $5,100.00 $3,400.00 $8,500.00 $17,000.00

4 614 Maintaining Traffic 1 LS $6,500.00 $0.00 $6,500.00 $6,500.00 $6,450.00 $4,300.00 $10,750.00 $10,750.00

5 624 Mobilization 1 LS $2,000.00 $0.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $14,640.00 $9,760.00 $24,400.00 $24,400.00

6 SPEC CIPP Lining (12" Sewer) 1,753 LF $15.00 $30.00 $45.00 $78,885.00 $31.35 $20.90 $52.25 $91,594.25

7 SPEC CIPP Lining (18" Sewer) 162 LF $55.00 $55.00 $110.00 $17,820.00 $77.40 $51.60 $129.00 $20,898.00

8 SPEC Sewer Cleaning (12" Sewer) 1,753 LF $8.00 $0.00 $8.00 $14,024.00 $8.40 $5.60 $14.00 $24,542.00

9 SPEC Sewer Cleaning (18" Sewer) 162 LF $12.00 $0.00 $12.00 $1,944.00 $12.30 $8.20 $20.50 $3,321.00

10 SPEC Manhole Rehabilitation 8 EA $2,500.00 $2,000.00 $4,500.00 $36,000.00 $2,100.00 $1,400.00 $3,500.00 $28,000.00

11 SPEC Sewer Flow Control/Bypass Pumping 1 LS $3,000.00 $0.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $660.00 $440.00 $1,100.00 $1,100.00

12 SPEC Site Restoration (Allowance) 1 LS ------------- ------------- $12,000.00 $12,000.00 ------------- ------------- $12,000.00 $12,000.00

13 SPEC Project Contingency 1 LS ------------- ------------- $25,000.00 $25,000.00 ------------- ------------- $25,000.00 $25,000.00

Total Bid Amount $215,078.00 $277,855.25


